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H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

H8

H1

Event 201 Female 11 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

L8

Rose Webb
Madeleine Heron
Milen Merritt
Elisa Giraud
India Sawyer

Ava Carter
Phillippa Cutmore
Neya Vernon
Roisin Power
Philippa Bodey
Lucy Willatts
Martha Manson
Remi Berry

Amy Palmer
Imogen Howitt
Phoebe Benyon
Ayla Konuralp
Daisy Tatlow-Turner
Maisie Matthews

| Parsons-Loades
Nicola Michalska

Maya Almohammed
Emily Talkes

Olivia Male

Ella Mae Prior
Olivia McCall
Maddie Walden
Kyra Winter

Sasha Dzus

Freya Jones
Amy Walker
Jessica Oxley
Janie Finch
Darcie Platts
Jasmine Vaartjes
Holly Gent

Yanet Fung

Grace Grindrod
Lily Freeman
Lucy Cadden
Madison Emment
Alexandra Bulat
Lilli-Rose Carr
Jennifer Walker
Chiara Reedha

Jessica Lines
Lydia Cordle

Shae Stewart
Jessica Smelt
Abby Mitchell
Eleanor Broughton
Grace Macdonald
Hannah Bruce

Phebe Adams
Jessica Cater
Anna Tyers

Harriet Oxley

Livia Kingsland
Alyssa Lo
Francesca Harrison
Beau Cunningham

Northampton
Derby Excel
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Coalville

BelperMarlin
Corby

Nova Cent'n
DerbyPhoenix
Co Leicester
Grantham
Nova Cent'n
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P
Bassetlaw SS
Nova Cent'n
Repton
Chesterfield
Louth

Repton

Co Leicester

NottmLeander
Lincoln Vulc
Derby Excel
Corby

Repton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
Worksop

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Repton

Co Leicester
Nova Cent'n

Northampton
Northampton
Derby Excel
Repton

Co Lincoln P
Nova Cent'n
Bassetlaw SS
Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Repton
Nova Cent'n
Repton

Co Leicester
Repton
Grantham
South Lincs

Northampton
Nova Cent'n
Derby Excel
Repton
Nova Cent'n
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Corby

6:46.70
5:18.37
5:16.95
5:18.30
5:18.50

5:14.54
5:07.94
5:05.23
5:02.75
5:03.20
5:05.30
5:08.44
5:15.43

5:01.20
4:59.60
4:55.80
4:54.39
4:55.33
4:57.90
5:00.50
5:02.10

4:52.30
4:51.14
4:49.33
4:47.30
4:47.50
4:49.88
4:51.40
4:53.05

4:43.78
4:43.00
4:42.13
4:41.00
4:42.10
4:42.50
4:43.44
4:44.76

4:39.66
4:35.19
4:32.83
4:25.34
4:27.80
4:34.40
4:38.70
4:40.40

4:39.40
4:34.68
4:31.90
4:24.70
4:27.00
4:33.74
4:38.50
4:40.40

4:39.00
4:34.60
4:31.49
4:22.40
4:26.30
4:33.08
4:36.20
4:40.29

Event 202 Open/Male 11 /Over 100m Backstroke

L3
L4
L5

S

Kian Saville
Egors Golubs
Ali Jamili

2

24 S10 Daventry

12
12

Nova Cent'n
Co Leicester

swim

1:34.44
1:19.61
1:20.30

H2

H3

H 4

HS

H6

H7

H8

H9

Cole Cooper
Lincoln Wilson
Ollie Perrins
Luca Hallam
Daniel Mustata
Eli Moodley
Max Davies
Fraser Pyefinch

Harry Callaghan-Wetton

Robbie Duff
Oliver Wilkinson
Noah Crook
Stephen lankov
Austin Graham
Joel Hubinger
Hector Cox

Leon Andreou
Dante Palmer
Noah Dewsnap
Jacob Tyrrell
Mason Traynor
Gabriel Thursfield
Edward Gregory
Timur Vasiljevs

Seth Gardner
Henry Mason-Smith
James Huckle
Mark Kiraly

Jakub Kowalczyk
Owen Johnson
Jacson Crabb
Noah Skinner

Finley Wilkes
Aaron Mountford
Alex Bates
Charlie Bisby
Cole Burke
Oliver Shooter
George Howard
Joseph Heather

Seth Hems Gillson
Sebastian Casey
Gabriel Corbett

Corey Butterell-Quanbr

Daniel Hepplestone
Joseph Greaves
William Oxley
Reuben Meadows

Jack Smith

Layton Annison-Snowden

Ryan Moss
Laurenzio Ciolan
James Hockey
Finley Dare
Finlay Underwood
Matteo Monaco

Carlos Sierra Villegas

Harry Lucas
Zach Silcock
Jared Collins
Miles Willetts
Marshall Golder
Gilbert Bailey
Ron Elkin

Daniel Doyle
Billy Harding
Jenson Ward
Charlie Jeanes
Ryan Coles
Harrison Clarke
Edun Rowe
Jack Hurry

S8

S10

S14

Co Lincoln P
Repton
Loughborough
Grantham
Corby
NottmLeander
Worksop
Long Eaton

Nova Cent'n
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Dronfield
Repton

Co Leicester
Repton
Repton

Radford

Nova Cent'n
Bassetlaw SS
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Repton

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Loughborough
Louth

Lincoln Vulc
Nova Cent'n
Hinckley
Repton

Co Leicester
Deepings

Nova Cent'n
Wellingboro
Chesterfield
South Lincs
BelperMarlin
Nova Cent'n
Co Leicester
Long Eaton

Repton
Hinckley

Leic Peng
Bassetlaw SS
Co Lincoln P
Nova Cent'n
Co Leicester
Bassetlaw SS

Co Leicester
Louth
Sherwood
Corby
Coalville
Corby
Rushden
South Lincs

Chesterfield
Co Leicester
CarltonForum
Sutton

Repton
Hinckley
NottmLeander
Corby

Kettering
Repton
NottmLeander
Repton
Daventry
Nova Cent'n
Northampton
Northampton

Swim England

1:19.00
1:18.73
1:18.60
1:18.40
1:18.45
1:18.60
1:18.90
1:19.57

1:18.20
1:17.41
1:17.40
1:17.17
1:17.40
1:17.40
1:17.90
1:18.20

1:17.14
1:16.90
1:16.60
1:16.00
1:16.10
1:16.70
1:17.00
1:17.15

1:15.46
1:15.00
1:14.00
1:13.40
1:13.90
1:14.10
1:15.30
1:15.50

1:12.85
1:10.57
1:10.07
1:09.90
1:10.00
1:10.20
1:12.70
1:12.90

1:09.30
1:09.16
1:08.30
1:07.70
1:07.80
1:09.10
1:09.20
1:09.51

1:07.10
1:06.90
1:06.80
1:06.70
1:06.80
1:06.81
1:07.10
1:07.20

1:06.24
1:05.60
1:05.30
1:05.00
1:05.20
1:05.60
1:05.90
1:06.50

1:04.90
1:04.60
1:04.50
1:04.00
1:04.10
1:04.60
1:04.80
1:04.92
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H11 L1 Jensen Hylton 16 Co Lincoln P 1:03.90 |H6 L1 SashaDzus 14 Nova Cent'n 2:57.70
L 2 Jacob Pemberton 15 Derby Excel 1:03.50 L 2 Emily Wright 15 NottmLeander 2:57.20
L 3 Benjamin Tunstall 15 Nova Cent'n 1:03.30 L 3 Alice Wallinger 14 Wellingboro 2:56.67
L 4 Harvey-Jay Allsopp 15 Nova Cent'n 1:03.10 L 4 Emma Graham-Brown 15 Co Leicester 2:56.30
L5 Owen Hathway 18 Grantham 1:03.30 L5 Sophie Ward 15 Grantham 2:56.30
L 6 Dominik Bartoletti 14 Repton 1:03.41 L 6 Nya Wilkinson 15 Northampton 2:56.85
L 7 Alfie Lynch 16 DerbyPhoenix 1:03.80 L 7 Sadie Llewellyn 15 Repton 2:57.24
L 8 Jacob Fish 15 Grantham 1:04.00 L 8 Isabella Jones 15 Repton 2:58.02
H12 L1 Dylan Jamieson 16 Derby Excel 1:02.50 |H7 L1 Libby Buckby 16 Arnold 2:54.60
L 2 Sebastian Ebanks 17 Derby Excel 1:01.30 L 2 Olivia Pope 15 Derby Excel 2:53.80
L 3 Thomas Daft 19 Coalville 1:00.30 L 3 Emily Webb 15 Bassetlaw SS 2:52.40
L 4 Jude Denning 18 Repton 58.90 L 4 Maisie Matthews 13 Louth 2:51.92
L5 Jake Franse 17 Worksop 59.44 L5 Olivia Crowe 18 Melton M'bry 2:52.05
L 6 Samuel Cooke 18 Corby 1:00.85 L 6 Kayla Godfrey 15 Nova Cent'n 2:53.60
L 7 Matthew Dizon 17 Co Leicester 1:01.70 L 7 Poppy Westmorland 15 Nova Cent'n 2:54.00
L 8 Joe Helps 15 Repton 1:03.10 L 8 Poppy Scotchbrook 17 Braunstone 2:54.60
H13 L1 Cole Angell 16 Kettering 1:02.40 |H8 L1 Sigourney Bolton 15 South Lincs 2:49.60
L 2 Joshua Clarke 16 Grantham 1:01.00 L 2 Charlotte Byron 16 Melton M'bry 2:46.50
L 3 Ethan Randall 18 Corby 1:00.23 L 3 Amelia Denham 15 Chesterfield 2:43.20
L 4 Lewis Warner 19 NottmLeander 57.60 L 4 Cira Fletcher 26 Nova Cent'n 2:34.40
L 5 Nathan Morgan 18 Repton 59.30 L 5 Philippa Hickman 16 Nova Cent'n 2:41.11
L 6 Adam Frazer 18 Rushden 1:00.50 L 6 Mabel Walker 17 Repton 2:44.10
L 7 Ethan Soppett-Moss 15 Corby 1:01.39 L 7 Ellie Parkes 18 Co Lincoln P 2:48.60
L 8 Tyler Hollyman 17 Corby 1:03.00 L 8 Alice Streeter 18 Co Leicester 2:51.30
H 14 L1 Jack Goldfinch 18 Loughborough 1:02.30 |H9 L1 M Simpson-Dawson 14 Repton 2:49.10
L 2 Oliver Silver 18 Radford 1:01.00 L 2 Kate Andrews 16 Co Leicester 2:44.90
L 3 Austyn Manley 14 Repton 1:00.10 L 3 Sophie Statham-Gill 15 Co Leicester 2:41.73
L 4 Alexander Casey 20 Lboro Uni 56.80 L 4 Holly Robinson 19 Repton 2:32.90
L5 Jacob Mills 17 Co Leicester 59.30 L5 Niamh Dunbar 16 Co Leicester 2:40.20
L 6 Laurel Roberts-Burrell 17 NottmLeander 1:00.50 L 6 Olivia Anstey 16 Louth 2:43.20
L 7 Martin lankov 16 Repton 1:01.31 L 7 Aurelia Wawrzyniewicz 15 Nova Cent'n 2:48.20
L 8 Findlay Cordle 17 Repton 1:02.90 L 8 Lilly Tappern 17 Corby 2:51.10
H10 L 1 | Parsons-Loades 13 Repton 2:48.88
Event 203 Female 11 /Over 200m Breaststroke L2 Hannah Capron Iy Repton 1452
H1 L3 Emily Edwards 12 Repton 3:17.83 L3 E!e_anor BTOUQ*?‘OU 18 Repton 2j41'70
L4 Emily Talkes 12 Lincoln Vule 3:15.80 L4 P|><|e_ L_aIe-KIas_lckl 28 Derby'ExceI 2:32.70
L5 Georgia Sullivan 12 Nova Centn 317.60 L 5 Foteini Kalkani 18 Co Leicester 2:39.74
U L 6 Connie Rennard 16 Repton 2:43.20
H2 L2 OliviaTagg 11 Nova Cent'n 3:14.30 t g I(_;yrg?e(\:/?/irr%iam 1171 Eg%;n gig;g
L 3 Bronte Easey 12 Bassetlaw SS 3:13.29 T
L 4 Sara Vasilevska 12 Nova Cent'n 3:11.80
L5 Amelia Sheil 12 Derby Excel 3:12.10
L 6 Neya Vernon 12 Nova Cent'n 3:14.00
L 7 Sophie Lane 12 Co Leicester 3:14.50
H3 L1 AdaMoorhouse 12 Derby Excel 3:10.88
L 2 Holly Ralph 13 Chesterfield 3:09.00
L 3 Melande Badenhorst 13 Corby 3:08.09
L 4 Molly Bradley 13 Nova Cent'n 3:07.60
L 5 Elizabeth Martindale 13 Nova Cent'n 3:07.70
L 6 Philippa Bodey 13 Co Leicester 3:08.10
L7 Amy Palmer 13 Co Lincoln P 3:09.40
L 8 Connie Kyle 12 Co Leicester 3:11.50
H4 L1 Caitlyn Richmond 13 Nova Cent'n 3:04.90
L 2 Olivia Faustmann 13 Leic Sharks 3:04.20
L 3 Milen Merritt 12 Melton M'bry 3:03.80
L4 Amy Taylor 13 Grantham 3:03.50
L 5 Annabelle Blackbird 14 Repton 3:03.60
L 6 Ava Cranfield 14 Eckington 3:04.00
L 7 Roberta Kyle 13 Leic Sharks 3:04.40
L 8 Laura Graham-Brown 13 Co Leicester 3:06.50
HS5 L1 Isabel Plummer 14 Long Eaton 3:01.17
L 2 Sian Hedley 13 Nova Cent'n 2:59.40
L 3 Isla Gray 14 Grantham 2:59.30
L 4 Isobel Allsop 14 Grantham 2:58.80
L5 Lily Mae Glover 14 Repton 2:59.30
L 6 Maisie Wilkes 14 Chesterfield 2:59.32
L 7 Connie Bunhejee 13 Derby Excel 3:00.76
L 8 Sophia Tsinontas 14 Leic Sharks 3:02.10

2

Swim England

swim

glosade

S
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